BENCHES

AGATI CERINO COLLECTION--SEATING

CERINO DESCRIPTION ITEM NO SIZE STANDARD LIST
Single Seat Bench with CER-STG-1520-24 24w 22d 1%h
routed leg detail, wood seat.
red oak CER-STG-1520-24-RO $1,096
cherry CER-STG-1520-24-C $1,249
maple CER-STG-1520-24-M $1,253
Single Seat Bench with CER-STG-1522-24 24w 22d 19h
routed leg detail, upholstered seat.
red oak CER-STG-1522-24-RO $1,013
cherry CER-STG-1522-24-C $1,170
maple CER-STG-1522-24-M $1,174

COM requirement: 1 yard of 54" wide plain fabric.
COL requirement: 18 sq. ft.

Double Seat Bench with CER-STG-1520-48 48w 22d 19h

routed leg detail, wood seat.

red oak CER-STG-1520-48-RO $1,711
cherry CER-STG-1520-48-C $1,947
maple CER-STG-1520-48-M $1,934
Double Seat Bench with CER-STG-1522-48 48w 22d 19h

routed leg detail, upholstered seat.

red oak CER-STG-1522-48-RO $1,537
cherry CER-STG-1522-48-C $1,733
maple CER-STG-1522-48-M $1,729

COM requirement: 1.75 yards of 54" wide plain fabric.
COL requirement: 31.5 sq. ft.

Triple Seat Bench with CER-STG-1520-72 72w 22d 1%h

routed leg detail, wood seat.

red oak CER-STG-1520-72-RO $2,375
cherry CER-STG-1520-72-C $2,589
maple CER-STG-1520-72-M $2,567
Triple Seat Bench with CER-STG-1522-72 72w 22d 1%h

routed leg detail, upholstered seat.

red oak CER-STG-1522-72-RO $2,065
cherry CER-STG-1522-72-C $2,270
maple CER-STG-1522-72-M $2,253

COM requirement: 2.5 yards of 54" wide plain fabric.
COL requirement: 45 sq. ft.

CUSTOM OPTIONS: ITEM NO STANDARD LIST
Cal 133 Fire Barrier OPT-UPH-133 100/yd $106

Custom wood finishes and modifications upon request.
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A_GA_TI CERINO COLLECTION--TABLES

STUDY TABLES DESCRIPTION ITEM NO SIZE STANDARD LIST
Round Study Table with Red Oak
edgeband, 4 wood legs. CER-TBL-42-30-RO 42 Dia. 30h $4,883
CER-TBL-48-30-RO 48 Dia. 30h $5,265
Note: Table is not ADA Compliant.
Cherry
CER-TBL-42-30-C 42 Dia. 30h $4,911
CER-TBL-48-30-C 48 Dia. 30h $5,321
Maple
CER-TBL-42-30-M 42 Dia. 30h $4,855
CER-TBL-48-30-M 48 Dia. 30h $5,232
Round Study Table with Red Oak
edgeband, X-base. CER-TBX-48-30-RO 48 Dia. 30h $5,111
CER-TBX-54-30-RO 54 Dia. 30h $5,888
Note: Table is not ADA Compliant. CER-TBX-60-30-RO 60 Dia. 30h $5,987
Cherry
CER-TBX-48-30-C 48 Dia. 30h $5,165
CER-TBX-54-30-C 54 Dia. 30h $6,014
CER-TBX-60-30-C 60 Dia. 30h $6,136
Maple
CER-TBX-48-30-M 48 Dia. 30h $5,079
CER-TBX-54-30-M 54 Dia. 30h $5,919
CER-TBX-60-30-M 60 Dia. 30h $6,032
Square Study Table with Red Oak
edgeband, 4 wood legs. CER-TBL-4242-30-RO 42w 42d 30h $4,776
CER-TBL-4848-30-RO 48w 48d 30h $4,727
Cherry
CER-TBL-4242-30-C 42w 42d 30h $4,846
CER-TBL-4848-30-C 48w 48d 30h $4,781
Maple
CER-TBL-4242-30-M 42w 42d 30h $4,776
CER-TBL-4848-30-M 48w 48d 30h $4,763
Square Study Table with Red Oak
edgeband, stretcher base. CER-TBL-5454-30-RO 54w 54d 30h $5,459
CER-TBL-6060-30-RO 60w 60d 30h $5,549
Cherry
CER-TBL-5454-30-C 54w 54d 30h $5,675
CER-TBL-6060-30-C 60w 60d 30h $5,797
Maple
CER-TBL-5454-30-M 54w 54d 30h $5,590
CER-TBL-6060-30-M 60w 60d 30h $5,662

Plastic laminate or Marmoleum® top standard, veneer top add 10%
Electrical, wire management and accessories available, see electrical section for options
Custom modifications, youth and standing heights available upon request.
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A_GATI CERINO COLLECTION--TABLES

STUDY TABLES DESCRIPTION ITEM NO
Rectangular Study Table with Red Oak
edgeband, wood legs.

CER-TBL-4836-30-RO
CER-TBL-6036-30-RO
CER-TBL-7236-30-RO

CER-TBL-6042-30-RO
CER-TBL-7242-30-RO
CER-TBL-8442-30-RO
CER-TBL-9642-30-RO

CER-TBL-6048-30-RO
CER-TBL-7248-30-RO
CER-TBL-8448-30-RO
CER-TBL-9648-30-RO
CER-TBL-10848-30-RO

CER-TBL-8454-30-RO
CER-TBL-9654-30-RO
CER-TBL-10854-30-RO
CER-TBL-12054-30-RO

CER-TBL-8460-30-RO
CER-TBL-9660-30-RO
CER-TBL-10860-30-RO
CER-TBL-12060-30-RO

Cherry

CER-TBL-4836-30-C
CER-TBL-6036-30-C
CER-TBL-7236-30-C

CER-TBL-4842-30-C
CER-TBL-6042-30-C
CER-TBL-7242-30-C
CER-TBL-8442-30-C
CER-TBL-9642-30-C

CER-TBL-6048-30-C
CER-TBL-7248-30-C
CER-TBL-8448-30-C
CER-TBL-9648-30-C
CER-TBL-10848-30-C

CER-TBL-8454-30-C
CER-TBL-9654-30-C
CER-TBL-10854-30-C
CER-TBL-12054-30-C

CER-TBL-8460-30-C
CER-TBL-9660-30-C
CER-TBL-10860-30-C
CER-TBL-12060-30-C

SIZE

48w 36d 30h
60w 36d 30h
72w 36d 30h

60w 42d 30h
72w 42d 30h
84w 42d 30h
96w 42d 30h

60w 48d 30h
72w 48d 30h
84w 48d 30h
96w 48d 30h
108w 48d 30h

84w 54d 30h
96w 54d 30h
108w 54d 30h
120w 54d 30h

84w 60d 30h
96w 60d 30h
108w 60d 30h
120w 60d 30h

48w 36d 30h
60w 36d 30h
72w 36d 30h

48w 42d 30h
60w 42d 30h
72w 42d 30h
84w 42d 30h
96w 42d 30h

60w 48d 30h
72w 48d 30h
84w 48d 30h
96w 48d 30h
108w 48d 30h

84w 54d 30h
96w 54d 30h
108w 54d 30h
120w 54d 30h

84w 60d 30h
96w 60d 30h
108w 60d 30h
120w 60d 30h

STANDARD LIST

$4,425
$5,237
$5,305

$5,540
$5,571
$5,874
$5,982

$5,716
$5,860
$5,996
$6,357
$8,068

$6,050
$6,357
$8,118
$8,425

$6,258
$6,576
$8,326
$8,466

$4,488
$5,391
$5,481

$5,711
$5,711
$5,775
$6,077
$6,199

$5915
$6,104
$6,271
$6,655
$8,393

$6,335
$6,673
$8,457
$8,795

$6,556
$6,709
$8,682
$8,845

Plastic laminate or Marmoleum® top standard, veneer top add 10%
Electrical, wire management and accessories available, see electrical section for options
Custom modifications, youth and standing heights available upon request.
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A_GA_TI CERINO COLLECTION--TABLES

STUDY TABLES DESCRIPTION ITEM NO SIZE STANDARD LIST

Rectangular Study Table with Maple

edgeband, wood legs. CER-TBL-4836-30-M 48w 36d 30h $4,470
CER-TBL-6036-30-M 60w 36d 30h $5,332
CER-TBL-7236-30-M 72w 36d 30h $5,413
CER-TBL-4842-30-M 48w 42d 30h $5,644
CER-TBL-6042-30-M 60w 42d 30h $5,644
CER-TBL-7242-30-M 72w 42d 30h $5,684
CER-TBL-8442-30-M 84w 42d 30h $5,996
CER-TBL-9642-30-M 96w 42d 30h $6,118
CER-TBL-6048-30-M 60w 48d 30h $5,856
CER-TBL-7248-30-M 72w 48d 30h $6,009
CER-TBL-8448-30-M 84w 48d 30h $6,163
CER-TBL-9648-30-M 96w 48d 30h $6,538
CER-TBL-10848-30-M 108w 48d 30h $8,267
CER-TBL-8454-30-M 84w 54d 30h $6,226
CER-TBL-9654-30-M 96w 54d 30h $6,551
CER-TBL-10854-30-M 108w 54d 30h $8,326
CER-TBL-12054-30-M 120w 54d 30h $8,651
CER-TBL-8460-30-M 84w 60d 30h $6,438
CER-TBL-9660-30-M 96w 60d 30h $6,583
CER-TBL-10860-30-M 108w 60d 30h $8,542
CER-TBL-12060-30-M 120w 60d 30h $8,700

Rectangular Study Table with Red Oak

edgeband, 6 wood legs. CER-TBL-13254-30-RO 132w 54d 30h $9,400
CER-TBL-14454-30-RO 144w 54d 30h $9,540
CER-TBL-13260-30-RO 132w 60d 30h $9,703
CER-TBL-14460-30-RO 144w 60d 30h $9,762
Cherry
CER-TBL-13254-30-C 132w 54d 30h $9,883
CER-TBL-14454-30-C 144w 54d 30h $10,055
CER-TBL-13260-30-C 132w 60d 30h $10,209
CER-TBL-14460-30-C 144w 60d 30h $10,254
Maple
CER-TBL-13254-30-M 132w 54d 30h $9,622
CER-TBL-14454-30-M 144w 54d 30h $9,865
CER-TBL-13260-30-M 132w 60d 30h $9,933
CER-TBL-14460-30-M 144w 60d 30h $10,001

Plastic laminate or Marmoleum® top standard, veneer top add 10%
Electrical, wire management and accessories available, see electrical section for options
Custom modifications, youth and standing heights available upon request.
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AGATI CERINO COLLECTION--CARRELS

TABLE CARRELS DESCRIPTION ITEM NO SIZE STANDARD LIST

One Person Table Carrel with Red Oak

Marmoleum or plastic laminate top, CER-TBL-CRL-3632-45-RO 36w 32d 45h $5,860

wood edge, surround. CER-TBL-CRL-4232-45-RO 42w 32d 45h $5,892
CER-TBL-CRL-4832-45-RO 48w 32d 45h $5,924
CER-TBL-CRL-5432-45-RO 54w 32d 45h $6,334
Cherry
CER-TBL-CRL-3632-45-C 36w 32d 45h $6,050
CER-TBL-CRL-4232-45-C 42w 32d 45h $6,091
CER-TBL-CRL-4832-45-C 48w 32d 45h $6,131
CER-TBL-CRL-5432-45-C 54w 32d 45h $6,548
Maple
CER-TBL-CRL-3632-45-M 36w 32d 45h $5,928
CER-TBL-CRL-4232-45-M 42w 32d 45h $5,964
CER-TBL-CRL-4832-45-M 48w 32d 45h $6,000
CER-TBL-CRL-5432-45-C 54w 32d 45h $6,548

Two Person, Single Faced Table Carrel Red Oak

Marmoleum or plastic laminate top, CER-TBL-CRL-7232-45-RO 72w 32d 45h $6,976

wood edge, surround. CER-TBL-CRL-8432-45-RO 84w 32d 45h $7,057
CER-TBL-CRL-9632-45-RO 96w 32d 45h $7,138
CER-TBL-CRL-10832-45-RO 108w 32d 45h $9,213
Cherry
CER-TBL-CRL-7232-45-C 72w 32d 45h $7,215
CER-TBL-CRL-8432-45-C 84w 32d 45h $7,529
CER-TBL-CRL-9632-45-C 96w 32d 45h $7,631
CER-TBL-CRL-10832-45-C 108w 32d 45h $9,492
Maple
CER-TBL-CRL-7232-45-M 72w 32d 45h $7,075
CER-TBL-CRL-8432-45-M 84w 32d 45h $7,161
CER-TBL-CRL-9632-45-M 96w 32d 45h $7,469
CER-TBL-CRL-10832-45-M 108w 32d 45h $9,329

Two Person, Double Faced Table Carrel Red Oak

Marmoleum or plastic laminate top, CER-TBL-CRL-3660-45-RO 36w 60d 45h $6,465

wood edge, surround. CER-TBL-CRL-4260-45-RO 42w 60d 45h $6,569
CER-TBL-CRL-4860-45-RO 48w 60d 45h $6,682
CER-TBL-CRL-5460-45-RO 54w 60d 45h $7,116
Cherry
CER-TBL-CRL-3660-45-C 36w 60d 45h $6,723
CER-TBL-CRL-4260-45-C 42w 60d 45h $6,840
CER-TBL-CRL-4860-45-C 48w 60d 45h $6,971
CER-TBL-CRL-5460-45-RO 54w 60d 45h $7,116
Maple
CER-TBL-CRL-3660-45-M 36w 60d 45h $6,601
CER-TBL-CRL-4260-45-M 42w 60d 45h $6,714
CER-TBL-CRL-4860-45-M 48w 60d 45h $6,836
CER-TBL-CRL-5460-45-RO 54w 60d 45h $7,116

Four Person, Double Faced Table Carrel Red Oak

Marmoleum or plastic laminate top, CER-TBL-CRL-7260-45-RO 72w 60d 45h $8,626

wood edge, surround. CER-TBL-CRL-8460-45-RO 84w 60d 45h $8,776
CER-TBL-CRL-9660-45-RO 96w 60d 45h $8,948
CER-TBL-CRL-10860-45-RO 108w 60d 45h $10,808
Cherry
CER-TBL-CRL-7260-45-C 72w 60d 45h $9,022
CER-TBL-CRL-8460-45-C 84w 60d 45h $9,378
CER-TBL-CRL-9660-45-C 96w 60d 45h $9,572
CER-TBL-CRL-10860-45-C 108w 60d 45h $11,250
Maple
CER-TBL-CRL-7260-45-M 72w 60d 45h $8,817
CER-TBL-CRL-8460-45-M 84w 60d 45h $8,985
CER-TBL-CRL-9660-45-M 96w 60d 45h $9,335
CER-TBL-CRL-10860-45-M 108w 60d 45h $11,018

Plastic laminate or Marmoleum® top standard, veneer top add 10%
Electrical, wire management and accessories available, see electrical section for options
Custom modifications, youth and standing heights available upon request.
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AGATI CERINO COLLECTION--TABLES

OCCASIONAL TABLES DESCRIPTION ITEM NO SIZE STANDARD LIST
Round Occasional Table Red Oak
CER-TBL-OCC-24-18-RO 24 Dia. 18h $1,907
CER-TBL-OCC-30-18-RO 30 Dia. 18h $2,234
CER-TBL-OCC-36-18-RO 36 Dia. 18h $2,648
CER-TBL-OCC-24-21-RO 24 Dia. 21h $2,003
CER-TBL-0CC-30-21-RO 30 Dia. 21h $2,349
CER-TBL-OCC-36-21-RO 36 Dia. 21h $2,782
Cherry
CER-TBL-OCC-24-18-C 24 Dia. 18h $1,985
CER-TBL-OCC-30-18-C 30 Dia. 18h $2,326
CER-TBL-OCC-36-18-C 36 Dia. 18h $2,763
CER-TBL-0CC-24-21-C 24 Dia. 21h $2,086
CER-TBL-0CC-30-21-C 30 Dia. 21h $2,446
CER-TBL-OCC-36-21-C 36 Dia. 21h $2,902
Maple
CER-TBL-OCC-24-18-M 24 Dia. 18h $1,985
CER-TBL-OCC-30-18-M 30 Dia. 18h $2,326
CER-TBL-OCC-36-18-M 36 Dia. 18h $2,754
CER-TBL-OCC-24-21-M 24 Dia. 21h $2,082
CER-TBL-OCC-30-21-M 30 Dia. 21h $2,441
CER-TBL-OCC-36-21-M 36 Dia. 21h $2,888
Square Occasional Table Red Oak
CER-TBL-OCC-2424-18-RO 24w 24d 18h $1,391
CER-TBL-OCC-3030-18-RO 30w 30d 18h $1,580
CER-TBL-OCC-3636-18-RO 36w 36d 18h $1,861
CER-TBL-OCC-2424-21-RO 24w 24d 21h $1,460
CER-TBL-OCC-3030-21-RO 30w 30d 21h $1,653
CER-TBL-OCC-3636-21-RO 36w 36d 21h $1,948
Cherry
CER-TBL-OCC-2424-18-C 24w 24d 18h $1,469
CER-TBL-OCC-3030-18-C 30w 30d 18h $1,658
CER-TBL-OCC-3636-18-C 36w 36d 18h $1,957
CER-TBL-OCC-2424-21-C 24w 24d 21h $1,529
CER-TBL-OCC-3030-21-C 30w 30d 21h $1,741
CER-TBL-OCC-3636-21-C 36w 36d 21h $2,054
Maple
CER-TBL-OCC-2424-18-M 24w 24d 18h $1,469
CER-TBL-OCC-3030-18-M 30w 30d 18h $1,663
CER-TBL-OCC-3636-18-M 36w 36d 18h $1,957
CER-TBL-OCC-2424-21-M 24w 24d 21h $1,538
CER-TBL-OCC-3030-21-M 30w 30d 21h $1,750
CER-TBL-OCC-3636-21-M 36w 36d 21h $2,059
Rectangular Occasional Table Red Oak
CER-TBL-OCC-3024-18-RO 30w 24d 18h $1,580
™ CER-TBL-OCC-3624-18-RO 36w 24d 18h $1,663
CER-TBL-OCC-4824-18-RO 48w 24d 18h $1,824
CER-TBL-OCC-3024-21-RO 30w 24d 21h $1,653
CER-TBL-OCC-3624-21-RO 36w 24d 21h $1,750
CER-TBL-OCC-4824-21-RO 48w 24d 21h $1,916
Cherry
CER-TBL-OCC-3024-18-C 30w 24d 18h $1,676
CER-TBL-OCC-3624-18-C 36w 24d 18h $1,769
CER-TBL-OCC-4824-18-C 48w 24d 18h $1,930
CER-TBL-OCC-3024-21-C 30w 24d 21h $1,759
CER-TBL-OCC-3624-21-C 36w 24d 21h $1,856
CER-TBL-OCC-4824-21-C 48w 24d 21h $2,027
Maple
CER-TBL-OCC-3024-18-M 30w 24d 18h $1,686
CER-TBL-OCC-3624-18-M 36w 24d 18h $1,773
CER-TBL-OCC-4824-18-M 48w 24d 18h $1,934
CER-TBL-OCC-3024-21-M 30w 24d 21h $1,769
CER-TBL-OCC-3624-21-M 36w 24d 21h $1,865
CER-TBL-OCC-4824-21-M 48w 24d 21h $2,031

Veneer top standard, prastic laminate or Marmoleum® add 15%.
Custom modifications upon request.
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